



4060	POWER TAKE OFF PULLEY SHAFT
4149	T/M FIRST AND SECOND SPEED SHIFTER FORK SELECTOR
7008	HYDRAULIC LIFT SHAFT
7113	DIFF. GEAR AND PINION (6-40)
8644	FRONT WHEEL SPINDLE R.H.
8645	FRONT WHEEL SPINDLE L.H.
8666	REAR AXLE SHAFT
61369	VALVE ROCKER ARM SHAFT
022354 N2	REAR WHEEL AXLE ASSEMBLY (22 SPLINES)
022355 N2	REAR WHEEL AXLE ASSEMBLY (22 SPLINES)
022414 P2	REAR WHEEL AXLE (22 SPLINES)
022415 P2	REAR WHEEL AXLE (22 SPLINES)
022638 N1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER ASSEMBLY (28T.) (LESS WASHERS 1866545 M2)
(022638 N1/COLLAR)	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER COLLAR (28T.)
(022638 N1/EMPTY)	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER
023405 P1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR (23T.)
023406 R1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR ROLLER RETAINING WASHER
035159 R1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR THRUST WASHER
038730 P1	DIFF. PINION GEAR THRUST WASHER
072072 P1	DIFF. SIDE GEAR (14T.-39 SPLINES)
072074 P1	DIFF. PINION GEAR (10T.)
100407	DYNAMO PULLEY
104687	DIFF. GEAR AND PINION (6-40)
111063	VALVE ROCKER ARM SHAFT
117712	REAR AXLE SHAFT
180346 M91	FRONT WHEEL SPINDLE R.H.
180349 M91	FRONT WHEEL SPINDLE L.H.
180405 M1	T/M PLANETARY RING GEAR (54T.)
180414 M1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER THRUST WASHER
180415 M1	T/M COUNTERSHAFT HIGH SPEED GEAR (33T.)
180416 M1	T/M INTERMEDIATE AND HIGH SPEED SLIDING GEAR (36-46T.)
180419 M1	T/M COUNTERSHAFT INTERMEDIATE SPEED GEAR (23T.)
180420 M1	T/M MAIN DRIVE GEAR (18T.)
180421 M1	T/M COUNTERSHAFT CONSTANT MESH GEAR (50T.)
180437 M1	T/M LOW, INTERMEDIATE, HIGH AND REVERSE SPEED SHIFT FORK
180441 M1	T/M MAINSHAFT
180445 M1	T/M REVERSE IDLER GEAR SHAFT
180970 M2	HYDRAULIC LIFT ARM
181018 M1	HYDRAULIC LIFT SHAFT BUSHING
181053 M1	HYDRAULIC LIFT SHAFT
181103 M1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE (9')
181118 M1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE END ROD PIN
181204 M91	POWER TAKE OFF SHAFT
(181229 M1/M)	REAR AXLE LOWER LINK ATTACHING SHAFT (WITH 2 NUTS) (MODIFIED)
181247 M1	DIFF. SIDE GEAR THRUST WASHER
181249 M3	DIFF. SIDE GEAR (16T.-19 SPLINES)
181262 M91	DIFF. GEAR AND PINION (6-37)
181275 M1	DIFF. PINION GEAR (10T.)
181345 M1	LEVELLING BOX LEVER GEAR (10T.)
181443 M91	DIFF. GEAR AND PINION (6-40)
181799 M1	T/M COUNTERSHAFT CONSTANT MESH GEAR (50T.)



182115 M91	DIFF. GEAR AND PINION (6-37)
182582 M1	HYDRAULIC LIFT COVER CONTROL SPRING
182725 M1	POWER STEERING ADJUSTING VALVE SCREW
183000 M91	HYDRAULIC PUMP SAFETY VALVE ASSEMBLY
183001 M1	POWER STEERING CYLINDER MOUNTING PIN
183037 M1	T/M REVERSE IDLER GEAR BEARING NEEDLE ROLLER RETAINING WASHER
183038 M1	T/M REVERSE IDLER GEAR BEARING NEEDLE ROLLER SPACER RING
183039 M1	T/M REVERSE IDLER GEAR BEARING NEEDLE ROLLER
183040 M1	T/M REVERSE IDLER GEAR (13-21T.)
183042 M1	T/M LOW SPEED SLIDING GEAR (45T.)
183054 M91	T/M COUNTERSHAFT (17-15-20T.)
183085 M1	T/M COUNTERSHAFT (17-15-20T.)
183088 M1	CENTRE AXLE REAR DRIVE COUPLING
183129 M2	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING HUB
184083 M91	PULLEY GEAR AND PINION (17-31)
184176 M1	REAR AXLE PLANETARY DRIVE PINION (12T.)
184202 M1	REAR AXLE PLANETARY DRIVE PINION SHAFT
184359 M2	HYDRAULIC LIFT SHAFT
184470 M1	HYDRAULIC PUMP PISTON
184742 M1	REAR AXLE PLANETARY DRIVE PINION NEEDLE ROLLER
184750 M2	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR THRUST WASHER
184770 M2	T/M PLANETARY SHIFT COUPLING (27T.)
185330 M91	REAR WHEEL AXLE
(185330 M91/BUSH)	REAR WHEEL AXLE BUSHING
185342 M91	REAR AXLE SHAFT (21T.)
187168 M1	T/M MAINSHAFT
189427 M91	HYDRAULIC PUMP CONTROL VALVE ASSEMBLY
189439 M1	T/M LOW SPEED SLIDING GEAR (45T.)
189469 M2	CENTRE AXLE REAR DRIVE COUPLING
190560 M1	STRG. DRAG LINK ARM BUSHING
190799 M1	HYDRAULIC PUMP PISTON
353430 X1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE RELEASE LEVER ADJUSTING SCREW NUT
353925 X1	LEVELLING BOX LIFT ROD FORK EYEBOLT NUT
366317 X1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER SNAP RING
377424 X1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER SNAP RING
514958 M1	DIFF. PINION GEAR THRUST WASHER
516509 M1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR (17T.)
516526 M1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR THRUST WASHER
518414 M1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER THRUST WASHER
518415 M1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR SHAFT
518417 M91	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER
520700 M1	T/M LOW SPEED SLIDING GEAR (45T.)
520700 M2	T/M LOW SPEED SLIDING GEAR (44T.)
646101 M1	LOWER LINK STAY ANCHOR PIN
733551 M92	OIL PUMP GEAR (21T.)
825422 M91	DIFF. GEAR AND PINION (6-40)
825776 M1	DIFF. DRIVE GEAR BOLT
827719 M91	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER ASSEMBLY (27T.)
(827719 M91/EMPTY)	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER
827854 M1	REAR WHEEL INNER DISC BOLT
830735 M91	T/M REVERSE IDLER GEAR BEARING NEEDLE ROLLER KIT



(830735 M91/P)	T/M REVERSE IDLER GEAR BEARING NEEDLE ROLLER KIT
834211 M1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR NEEDLE ROLLER
847416 M1	REAR WHEEL AXLE BOLT
880069 M2	CENTRE AXLE REAR DRIVE COUPLING
880070 M1	CENTRE AXLE REAR DRIVE COUPLING
880955 M2	T/M MAINSHAFT
880957 M1	T/M INTERMEDIATE AND HIGH SPEED SLIDING GEAR (36-46T.)
881114 M1	HYDRAULIC LIFT ARM
884847 M96	REAR WHEEL AXLE ASSEMBLY (25 SPLINES)
884850 M5	REAR WHEEL AXLE (25 SPLINES)
885518 M1	DIFF. SIDE GEAR (14T.-39 SPLINES)
885518 M5	DIFF. SIDE GEAR (14T. - 39 SPLINES)
886366 M91	CENTRE AXLE REAR DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY (18-18T.)
(886366 M91/LBR)	CENTRE AXLE REAR DRIVE SHAFT (LESS BEARING ROLLER) (18-18T.)
886410 M1	HYDRAULIC LIFT CONNECTING ROD
886727 M2	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING HUB
887128 M92	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER ASSEMBLY (27T.)
887893 M1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE END ROD PIN
887894 M1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE END ROD
887896 M1	CLUTCH COVER
887897 M1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE RELEASE LEVER LINK PIN
887898 M1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE RELEASE LEVER
887903 M1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE (10')
887907 M1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE (12')
888358 M91	DIFF. GEAR AND PINION (11-38)
(888358 M91/GEAR)	DIFF. DRIVE GEAR (FOR SET 11-38)
890487 M91	REAR AXLE SHAFT
891826 M1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE RELEASE LEVER PIVOT PIN
891904 M1	T/M INTERMEDIATE AND HIGH SPEED SLIDING GEAR (36-46T.)
891947 M1	DIFF. DRIVE GEAR BOLT NUT
892709 M91	REAR WHEEL AXLE
(892709 M91/BUSH)	REAR WHEEL AXLE BUSHING
893017 M2	REAR WHEEL AXLE BOLT
894702 M1	T/M MAINSHAFT
894756 M1	REAR WHEEL AXLE BOLT DISTANCE SPACER PLATE
894769 M1	REAR AXLE PLANETARY DRIVE PINION (12T.)
894799 M1	REAR AXLE PLANETARY DRIVE PINION SHAFT
894978 M91	POWER STEERING HYDRAULIC PUMP GEAR SET (9T.)
897001 M91	REAR WHEEL AXLE
897005 M1	DIFF. PLANETARY REDUCTION SUN GEAR (21T.)
897018 M1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR (18T.)
897019 M1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR SHAFT
897020 M1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR ROLLER RETAINING WASHER
897025 M1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR NEEDLE ROLLER
897159 M1	POWER STEERING HYDRAULIC PUMP DRIVE GEAR (14T.)
897367 M1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER THRUST WASHER
897492 M1	HYDRAULIC PUMP PISTON
897502 M1	HYDRAULIC PUMP OSCILLATOR COLLAR
897507 M92	HYDRAULIC PUMP VALVE ASSEMBLY
897567 M3	HYDRAULIC LIFT SHAFT
897568 M1	HYDRAULIC LIFT ARM



(897568 M1/P)	HYDRAULIC LIFT ARM (MODIFIED)
897576 M1	HYDRAULIC LIFT ARM R.H.
897577 M1	HYDRAULIC LIFT ARM L.H.
897578 M1	HYDRAULIC LIFT ARM R.H.
897579 M1	HYDRAULIC LIFT ARM L.H.
897663 M1	LEVELLING BOX LIFT ROD FORK EYEBOLT SHACKLE
897711 M92	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER ASSEMBLY (27T.)
(897711 M92/EMPTY)	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER
897725 M1	DIFF. PINION GEAR (10T.)
897726 M1	DIFF. SIDE GEAR THRUST WASHER
897923 M1	STRG. DRAG LINK ARM
898021 M1	WHEEL RIM CLAMP
898085 M91	FRONT WHEEL HUB
898354 M1	STRG. DRAG LINK ARM
898355 M91	STRG. DRAG LINK ARM
898359 M1	STRG. DRAG LINK SHAFT
899154 M91	HYDRAULIC PUMP CAMSHAFT
899332 M92	T/M MAIN DRIVE GEAR (17T.)
899818 M1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE RELEASE LEVER
899915 M92	HYDRAULIC PUMP CAMSHAFT
906186	FRONT WHEEL SPINDLE R.H. AND L.H.
906743 M92	T/M COUNTERSHAFT (17-15-20T.)
908493 M3	T/M MAIN DRIVE GEAR (25T.)
961436 M91	REAR AXLE SHAFT (21T.)
964252 M91	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE (11') (COMPLETE WITH 6 END RODS)
964916 M1	T/M COUNTERSHAFT THIRD SPEED GEAR (28T.)
964918 M91	T/M MAINSHAFT
964925 M1	T/M MAIN DRIVE GEAR (24T.)
964926 M3	T/M MAIN DRIVE GEAR (18T.)
968021 M91	STRG. GEAR SHAFT AND MAIN NUT ASSEMBLY
OX14331	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER ASSEMBLY (28T.) (LESS WASHERS 1866545 M2)
0080002	OIL PUMP VALVE (LESS BALL AND SPRING)
0095250	CONNECTING ROD CAP BOLT
0410132	CRANKSHAFT GEAR (25T.)
0576152	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE RELEASE LEVER ADJUSTING SCREW NUT
0750368	WATER PUMP SHAFT
1005509 M1	BRAKE ACTUATING DISC
1487066 M3	REAR WHEEL AXLE (25 SPLINES)
1660094 M1	T/M THIRD SPEED SLIDING GEAR (41T.)
1660462 M3	POWER TAKE OFF SHAFT SEAL RETAINER
1661109 M1	SPEEDOMETER DRIVE GEAR
1671558 M1	T/M PLANETARY RING GEAR (54T.)
1671704 M91	T/M MAIN DRIVE GEAR (16T.)
1680040 M1	HYDRAULIC LIFT ARM
1680189 M1	CENTRE AXLE REAR DRIVE COUPLING
1682688 M2	T/M LOW SPEED SLIDING GEAR (44T.)
1682690 M1	T/M THIRD SPEED SLIDING GEAR (41T.)
1682691 M1	T/M INTERMEDIATE AND HIGH SPEED SLIDING GEAR (36-46T.)
1683757 M91	DIFF. GEAR AND PINION (6-37)
1687642 M1	T/M MAINSHAFT
(1687642 M1/P)	T/M MAINSHAFT (MODIFIED)



1687643 M1	T/M MAINSHAFT
(1687643 M1/P)	T/M MAINSHAFT (MODIFIED)
1692501 M91	T/M MAINSHAFT GEAR (31-44T.)
1692735 M2	DIFF. RING GEAR (57T.)
1692737 M1	DIFF. SUN GEAR (15T.)
1693733 M1	DIFF. PLANETARY REDUCTION SUN GEAR (16T.)
1693734 M1	DIFF. PLANETARY REDUCTION PLANET GEAR (13T.)
1693755 M1	T/M POWER TAKE OFF DRIVE SHAFT CONSTANT GEAR (37T.)
1693760 M1	T/M DRIVE GEAR (32T.)
1693790 M1	T/M MAIN DRIVE GEAR (6T.)
1753117 M91	BRAKE MIDDLE DISC ASSEMBLY
1753743 M1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE (9')
1753747 M1	CLUTCH COVER
1753748 M1	CLUTCH FLYWHEEL PLATE
1753749 M1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE (11')
1753962 M1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE END ROD
1753964 M1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE RELEASE LEVER ADJUSTING SCREW
1753965 M1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE RELEASE LEVER LINK PIN
1754681 M1	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE RELEASE LEVER
1805743 M91	STRG. GEAR SHAFT AND WORM ASSEMBLY
1850003 M92	STRG. GEAR SHAFT AND MAIN NUT ASSEMBLY
(1850003 M92/M)	STRG. GEAR SHAFT AND MAIN NUT ASSEMBLY (MODIFIED)
1850008 M1	STRG. GEAR SHAFT MAIN NUT TUBE (2 PCS.)
1850017 M1	STRG. GEAR SECONDARY SECTOR SHAFT
1850025 M1	STRG. GEAR SECTOR SHAFT BALL PEG
1850031 M1	STRG. GEAR SHAFT BALL RACE RING
1850032 M1	STRG. GEAR SHAFT SPHERICAL BALL RACE
1850033 M1	STRG. GEAR SHAFT ADJUSTABLE BALL RACE
(1853104 M91/PIN)	STRG. GEAR SECTOR SHAFT ROLLER BEARING PIN
1860009 M91	T/M MAIN DRIVE GEAR (17T.)
1860161 M91	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE (11') (COMPLETE WITH 3 END RODS AND 3 PINS)
1860433 M94	REAR WHEEL AXLE ASSEMBLY (22 SPLINES)
(1860433 M94/AXLE)	REAR WHEEL AXLE (22 SPLINES)
1860757 M1	CENTRE AXLE REAR DRIVE COUPLING
1860773 M1	T/M LOW, INTERMEDIATE, HIGH AND REVERSE SPEED SHIFT FORK
1860973 M1	REAR AXLE SHAFT (27 SPLINES)
1862423 M3	T/M MAIN DRIVE GEAR (26T.)
1864869 M1	REAR AXLE PLANETARY DRIVE PINION SHAFT
1866538 M2	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR SHAFT
1866542 M1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR THRUST WASHER
1866543 M1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR ROLLER RETAINING WASHER
1866545 M2	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER THRUST WASHER
1866552 M1	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR (23T.)
1866553 M2	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER GEAR NEEDLE ROLLER
1866557 M1	T/M PLANETARY SHIFT COUPLING (28T.)
1866558 M92	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER
1867192 M91	STRG. GEAR SHAFT AND MAIN NUT ASSEMBLY
1867424 M2	T/M PLANETARY RING GEAR (68T.)
1868528 M92	T/M MAIN DRIVE GEAR (17T.)
1868530 M91	T/M MAIN DRIVE GEAR (17T.)
1868532 M1	T/M POWER TAKE OFF DRIVE GEAR (53T.)



1868535 M1	T/M COUNTERSHAFT (17-15-20T.)
1868544 M92	HYDRAULIC PUMP CAMSHAFT
1869712 M91	T/M MAIN DRIVE GEAR (20T.)
1870149 M1	T/M MAINSHAFT
1870151 M1	T/M MAINSHAFT
1870538 M92	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER ASSEMBLY (28T.) (LESS WASHERS 1866545 M2)
(1870538 M92/COLLAR)	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER COLLAR (28T.)
1870869 M2	DIFF. DRIVE PINION (FOR SET 11-38)
1885317 M91	DIFF. GEAR AND PINION (6-37)
1886634 M91	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER ASSEMBLY (27T.)
(1886634 M91/EMPTY)	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER
(1886634 M91/R)	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER COLLAR SNAP RING
1889777 M91	DIFF. GEAR AND PINION (6-37)
2520775 M93	FRONT WHEEL SPINDLE, R.H.
2520776 M93	FRONT WHEEL SPINDLE, L.H.
2710005 M93	DIFF. GEAR REPAIR KIT
2746135 M2	DIFF. SPIDER
2746322 M1	DIFF. PINION GEAR (10T.)
3176335 M1	FRONT WHEEL DRIVE RING GEAR (90T.-51 SPLINES)
3176336 M1	FRONT WHEEL DRIVE SUN GEAR (18-22T.)
3176340 M1	FRONT WHEEL PLANET GEAR (34T.)
3408812 M3	T/M MAINSHAFT
3412644 M2	REAR WHEEL AXLE BOLT
3426063 M1	T/M PLANETARY REDUCTION GEAR (19T.)
3426730 M1	T/M PLANETARY REDUCTION GEAR (23T.)
3599280 M2	T/M GEAR (39T.)
3611482 M2	POWER TAKE OFF SHAFT (38T.)
3638219 M91	TIMING IDLER GEAR (90T.)
(31163381)	OIL PUMP DRIVE GEAR (19T.)
31164582	OIL PUMP GEAR (30T.)
31165115	OIL PUMP DRIVEN GEAR (9T.)
31165116	OIL PUMP DRIVE GEAR (9T.)
31165461	OIL PUMP DRIVEN GEAR (9T.)
31165531	OIL PUMP DRIVE GEAR (9T.)
31171272	OIL PUMP DRIVE GEAR AND SHAFT (14T.)
31171276	OIL PUMP DRIVE GEAR AND SHAFT (14T.)
(31173423)	AUXILIARY DRIVE SHAFT (11T.)
31173444	AUXILIARY DRIVE SHAFT
32712715	OIL PUMP PLUNGER
32731127	OIL PUMP DRIVEN SHAFT
33221319	CONNECTING ROD CAP BOLT NUT
37417470	OIL PUMP GEAR BALANCE WEIGHT
41115025	OIL PUMP GEAR (21T.)
41115367	AUXILIARY DRIVE WORM GEAR AND SHAFT ASSEMBLY (22T.)
41314054	OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY
41314087	OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY
(41314078/R&S)	OIL PUMP DRIVE ROTOR AND SHAFT ASSEMBLY
(OX14331/EMPTY)	T/M PLANETARY PINION CARRIER